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Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Final For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.039

71,720

10.120

71,146

GOLD 1 191 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner

SILVER 2 147 FUKAYA Tomohiro JPN +0.095 +0.068

Final For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.068

71,514

10.370

69,431

BRONZE 3 149 NITTA Yudai JPN Winner Winner

4 68 HART Nathan AUS +0.021 +0.184

Did not qualify for semifinals

5 128 SZALONTAY Sandor HUN

6 181 WEBSTER Sam NZL

7 170 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS

8 246 PAUL Nicholas TTO

Did not qualify for Quarterfinals

9 238 TJON EN FA Jair SUR

10 212 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel RUS

11 179 MITCHELL Ethan NZL

12 67 GLAETZER Matthew AUS

13 109 QUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin Santiago COL

14 118 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP

15 208 SHARAPOV Alexander RUS

16 87 BARRETTE Hugo CAN

Did not qualify for 1/8 Finals

17 114 CECHMAN Martin CZE

18 219 SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus SDF

19 110 RAMIREZ MORALES Santiago COL

20 200 ARCHAMBAULT Joel PTM

21 121 HELAL Rayan FRA

22 115 KELEMEN Pavel CZE

23 104 ZHOU Yu CHN

24 240 HSIEH Nien Hsing TPE

25 117 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP

26 155 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ

27 84 WAKIMOTO Yuta BGT

28 157 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ

Did not qualify for 1/16 Finals

29 203 SPIES Jean RSA

30 202 SZABO Norbert ROU

31 101 GUO Shuai CHN

32 241 KANG Shih Feng TPE

259 CANELON VERA Hersony VEN DNS
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